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BFA HISTORY OF ART
ELECTIVE (BUFA)
Code Title Course

Units
AAMW 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

AAMW 6425 Late Antique Arts 1
AAMW 6427 Roman Sculpture 1
AFRC 1100 American Jesus 1
AFRC 2850 Modern Art in Africa and Europe 1
AFRC 2860 Modern Art: Picasso to Pollock 1
ANCH 1205 Race and Ethnicity in the Ancient World 1
ANTH 2150 The Ancient Maya: Integrating Material,

Text, and Image
1

ARTH 0500 First-Year Seminar 1
ARTH 0501 Spiegel-Wilks First-Year Seminar 1
ARTH 1010 World Art Before 1400 1
ARTH 1020 The Artist in History,1400-Now 1
ARTH 1030 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
ARTH 1040 Art of Global Asia 1
ARTH 1100 What is Modern Art? 1
ARTH 2130 Arts of Japan 1
ARTH 2140 Arts of China 1
ARTH 2170 Chinese Painting 1
ARTH 2200 The Ancient Maya: Integrating Material,

Text, and Image
1

ARTH 2220 Art of Ancient Iran 1
ARTH 2221 The Early Bronze Age 1
ARTH 2240 Art of Mesopotamia 1
ARTH 2250 Greek Art and Artifact 1
ARTH 2400 Medieval Art 1
ARTH 2610 Northern Renaissance Art 1
ARTH 2620 Early Netherlandish Painting: Angels,

Demons, Nudes
1

ARTH 2710 Modern Architecture, 1700-1900 1
ARTH 2810 Modern Architecture,1900-Present 1
ARTH 2850 Modern Art in Africa and Europe 1
ARTH 2860 Modern Art: Picasso to Pollock 1
ARTH 2900 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
ARTH 2910 East Asian Cinema 1
ARTH 2940 Art Now 1
ARTH 2950 Global Film Theory 1
ARTH 2960 Contemporary Art 1
ARTH 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

ARTH 3999 Independent Study 1
ARTH 4250 Late Antique Arts 1
ARTH 4270 Roman Sculpture 1
ARTH 4980 Senior Thesis 1
ARTH 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

ARTH 6425 Late Antique Arts 1
ARTH 6427 Roman Sculpture 1
CIMS 2900 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
CIMS 2910 East Asian Cinema 1
CIMS 2950 Global Film Theory 1
CLST 1205 Race and Ethnicity in the Ancient World 1
CLST 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

CLST 3401 Greek Art and Artifact 1
CLST 3405 Roman Sculpture 1
CLST 3406 Late Antique Arts 1
CLST 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

CLST 5405 Roman Sculpture 1
CLST 5406 Late Antique Arts 1
COML 2950 Global Film Theory 1
DTCH 2300 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
DTCH 2610 Early Netherlandish Painting: Angels,

Demons, Nudes
1

EALC 0100 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
EALC 0120 Arts of China 1
EALC 0140 Arts of Japan 1
EALC 1116 East Asian Cinema 1
EALC 1127 Chinese Painting 1
EALC 1340 Post War Japanese Cinema 1
ENGL 0365 Spiegel-Wilks First-Year Seminar 1
ENGL 2639 Art Now 1
ENGL 2900 Global Film Theory 1
GRMN 1301 Northern Renaissance Art 1
GRMN 2300 Topics in Dutch Studies 1
GSWS 2940 Art Now 1
GSWS 2950 Global Film Theory 1
LALS 2150 The Ancient Maya: Integrating Material,

Text, and Image
1

MELC 0060 Art of Mesopotamia 1
MELC 2050 Art of Ancient Iran 1
MELC 2055 The Early Bronze Age 1
RELS 1100 American Jesus 1
RELS 5380 Topics in Medieval History 1
VLST 2320 The Artist in History,1400-Now 1
VLST 2330 Art and Civilization in East Asia 1
VLST 2340 Art of Global Asia 1
VLST 2360 Art Now 1
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